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201601060000
04460

01/06/2016
08:15:23

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201601280000
29100

01/28/2016
02:29:19

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201601280000
29110

01/28/2016
02:29:20

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201602100000
42530

02/10/2016
10:10:28

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201602240000
57000

02/24/2016
01:41:45

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201602240000
56990

02/24/2016
01:41:44

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT I

201603010000
65410

03/01/2016
03:23:18

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201610210003
87340

10/21/2016
09:25:28

ELLIS
CORLEY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ALABAMA
HOUSE OF
REPRESENTA
TIVES
DISTRICT 41

201608020002
73100

08/02/2016
01:53:15

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT I

201609010003
17400

09/01/2016
09:46:32

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT I

201610100003
71750

10/10/2016
02:25:08

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY CO
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201610180003
81600

10/18/2016
10:11:10

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY CO
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1


