Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= ELLIS CORLEY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601060000 04460	01/06/2016 08:15:23	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						·
201601280000 29100	01/28/2016 02:29:19	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201601280000 29110	01/28/2016 02:29:20	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201602100000 42530	02/10/2016 10:10:28	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201602240000 57000	02/24/2016 01:41:45	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201602240000 56990	02/24/2016 01:41:44	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT I						
201603010000 65410	03/01/2016 03:23:18	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201610210003 87340	10/21/2016 09:25:28	ELLIS CORLEY		OATHS OF OFFICE	ALABAMA HOUSE OF REPRESENTA TIVES DISTRICT 41						
201608020002 73100	08/02/2016 01:53:15	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT I						
201609010003 17400	09/01/2016 09:46:32	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT I						
201610100003 71750	10/10/2016 02:25:08	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY CO COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201610180003 81600	10/18/2016 10:11:10	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY CO COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						